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Track Circuito Pinhais 3,695 Km

1a Bat. Grupo3 21/04/2018 10:05. . .
Qualificagao (18:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:09.661 +11.642 10:11:47.871 8 2:03.560 +0.957 10:22:56.365
(63) Carlos Augusto Busnardo Filho 3 2:05.013 +6.994 10:13:52.884 9 2:02.603 | - 10:24:58.968
1 - 10:08:04.902 4 1:58.019 - 10:15:50.903
2 2:04.061 +15.360 10:10:08.963 5 1:58.985 +0.966 10:17:49.888 (62) Rubens Pimentel Da Costa
3 2:13.278 +24.577 10:12:22.241 6 2:14.023 +16.004 10:20:03.911 1 10:07:56.340
4 1:53.230 +4.529 10:14:15.471 7 2:01.780 +3.761 10:22:05.691 2 2:07.113 +2.937 10:10:03.453
5 1:55.671 +6.970 10:16:11.142 8 2:18.727 +20.708 10:24:24.418 3 2:06.532 +2.356 10:12:09.985
6 1:48.701 - 10:17:59.843 4 2:05.880 +1.704 10:14:15.865
7 1:49.050 +0.349 10:19:48.893 (11) Bruno Luiz Mazuroski 5 2:08.607 +4.431 10:16:24.472
1 10:08:57.077 6 2:12.066 +7.890 10:18:36.538
(21) Jean Darci Bublitz 2 2:14.443 +16.175 10:11:11.520 7 2:04.813 +0.637 10:20:41.351
1 10:08:16.940 3 2:01.334 +3.066 10:13:12.854 8 2:04.176 | - 10:22:45.527
2 2:06.327 +11.863 10:10:23.267 4 1:58.268 - 10:15:11.122 9 2:09.932 +5.756 10:24:55.459
3 2:05.102 +10.638 10:12:28.369 5 6:46.788 +4:48.520 10:21:57.910
4 2:02.568 +8.104 10:14:30.937 6 2:01.710 +3.442 10:23:59.620 (29) Luis Aurelio Surek De Souza
5 1:57.605 +3.141 10:16:28.542 1 10:08:52.621
6 2:09.849 +15.385 10:18:38.391 (15) Dionei Carlos De Souza 2 2:18.637 +7.885 10:11:11.258
7 2:02.957 +8.493 10:20:41.348 1 10:08:27.186 3 2:12.312 +1.560 10:13:23.570
8 1:55.164 +0.700 10:22:36.512 2 2:01.484 +3.176 10:10:28.670 4 2:10.752 | - 10:15:34.322
9 1:54.464 - 10:24:30.976 3 2:00.507 +2.199 10:12:29.177 5 2:16.384 +5.632 10:17:50.706
4 2:00.713 +2.405 10:14:29.890 6 2:13.923 +3.171 10:20:04.629
(45) Robson Higa 5 1:58.308 | - 10:16:28.198
1 - 10:09:24.052 6 2:08.306 +9.998 10:18:36.504 (61) Joao Guilherme Teixeira Dos Santos
2 2:08.481 +13.730 10:11:32.533 7 2:03.027 +4.719 10:20:39.531 1 10:09:22.984
3 1:58.025 +3.274 10:13:30.558 8 2:01.120 +2.812 10:22:40.651 2 2:24.107 +12.430 10:11:47.091
4 2:03.774 +9.023 10:15:34.332 9 1:59.081 +0.773 10:24:39.732 3 2:21.139 +9.462 10:14:08.230
5 1:57.070 +2.319 10:17:31.402 4 2:15.548 +3.871 10:16:23.778
6 1:56.674 +1.923 10:19:28.076 (48) Luiz Fernando Santos 5 2:12.353 +0.676 10:18:36.131
7 1:55.283 +0.532 10:21:23.359 1 10:07:51.201 6 2:11.677 - 10:20:47.808
8 1:54.751 - 10:23:18.110 2 2:07.627 +7.609 10:09:58.828 7 2:15.453 +3.776 10:23:03.261
9 1:58.807 +4.056 10:25:16.917 3 2:03.526 +3.508 10:12:02.354 8 2:12.580 +0.903 10:25:15.841
4 2:06.648 +6.630 10:14:09.002
(54) Ricardo Luiz Bocchino Saukio 5 2:02.362 +2.344 10:16:11.364
1 - 10:07:56.581 6 2:03.032 +3.014 10:18:14.396
2 2:03.424 +7.881 10:10:00.005 7 2:09.384 +9.366 10:20:23.780
3 2:02.658 +7.115 10:12:02.663 8 2:06.554 +6.536 10:22:30.334
4 2:06.723 +11.180 10:14:09.386 9 2:00.018 | - 10:24:30.352
5 2:01.913 +6.370 10:16:11.299
6 1:55.543 - 10:18:06.842 (56) Leandro Camargo
7 1:57.998 +2.455 10:20:04.840 1 10:09:33.985
8 2:03.336 +7.793 10:22:08.176 2 2:13.982 +12.515 10:11:47.967
9 2:01.728 +6.185 10:24:09.904 3 2:09.016 +7.549 10:13:56.983
4 2:05.013 +3.546 10:16:01.996
(60) Matheus Fonseca Dos Santos 5 2:04.806 +3.339 10:18:06.802
1 [ 10:09:58.501 6 2:01.467 \ - 10:20:08.269
2 2:09.266 +13.201 10:12:07.767 7 2:07.749 +6.282 10:22:16.018
3 2:03.662 +7.597 10:14:11.429 8 2:03.053 +1.586 10:24:19.071
4 2:02.678 +6.613 10:16:14.107
5 1:58.386 +2.321 10:18:12.493 (6) Andre Wojtovicz
6 1:56.960 +0.895 10:20:09.453 1 10:09:34.153
7 1:56.729 +0.664 10:22:06.182 2 2:16.660 +14.607 10:11:50.813
8 1:56.065 - 10:24:02.247 3 2:18.778 +16.725 10:14:09.591
4 2:15.308 +13.255 10:16:24.899
(40) Paulo Ricardo Garcia Silvestre 5 2:13.081 +11.028 10:18:37.980
1 - 10:07:49.457 6 2:10.564 +8.511 10:20:48.544
2 2:03.591 +6.493 10:09:53.048 7 2:07.094 +5.041 10:22:55.638
3 2:00.190 +3.092 10:11:53.238 8 2:02.053 - 10:24:57.691
4 2:00.706 +3.608 10:13:53.944
5 1:58.104 +1.006 10:15:52.048 (35) Marcos Abdon
6 1:58.629 +1.531 10:17:50.677 1 10:08:15.622
7 1:57.098 - 10:19:47.775 2 2:06.878 +4.275 10:10:22.500
8 1:58.721 +1.623 10:21:46.496 3 2:05.480 +2.877 10:12:27.980
9 1:57.991 +0.893 10:23:44.487 4 2:10.027 +7.424 10:14:38.007
5 2:05.087 +2.484 10:16:43.094
(64) Rafael Vasconcelos 6 2:05.833 +3.230 10:18:48.927
1 - 10:09:38.210 7 2:03.878 +1.275 10:20:52.805
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